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"Ralston, Rick D :LSO Behavioral Health Admin" RRalston@lhs.org
Minutes: 3/23 Unity Advisory Council
March 24, 2016 at 4:17 PM America/Los_Angeles
"Farentinos, Chris : VP Unity Ctr Behavioral Health" CFARENTI@lhs.org, Michele
Veenker michele@namicc.org, "Custer,John" CusterJM@ah.org, Patricia Day TenEyck
patricia@namimultnomah.org, "ann@ Empowementroots" ann@empowermentroots.com, Greg Ellis
gellis@folktime.org, "lonefir@gmail.com" lonefir@gmail.com, Lindsay MacLean
Lindsay.MacLean@depaultc.org, zzSara Hatch LEAP AlbertinaKerr SaraH@albertinakerr.org,
"Jon.Betlinski@cascadiabhc.org" Jon.Betlinski@cascadiabhc.org, Sharon Meieran semeieran@gmail.com,
"lakeeshadumas@gmail.com" lakeeshadumas@gmail.com, "hleung@ahscpdx.org" hleung@ahscpdx.org,
"nicole.a.mobley@state.or.us" nicole.a.mobley@state.or.us, Mary Claire Buckley
maryclaire.buckley@portlandoregon.gov, "mark.lewinsohn@lifeworksnw.org" mark.lewinsohn@lifeworksnw.org,
"mehera.n.christian@kp.org" mehera.n.christian@kp.org, "Welsh, Colleen E :LSO Human Resources"
CWELSH@lhs.org, "Taylor, Bailey C :LEH Nurse Manager" BCTAYLOR@lhs.org
"Henderson, Robin J" Robin.Henderson@providence.org, "Hunter, Robyn :LSO IS" RNHUNTER@lhs.org

Thanks for the good meeting yesterday.  Attached are the minutes and attachments of what we
reviewed in the meeting.

Thanks, Rick

Rick Ralston, LCSW
Project Manager, Behavioral Health Services
Legacy Health
503­413­6376 / rralston@lhs.org

Attachments:
Minutes­Unity Advisory Council mtg 03 23 16.doc (56.5 kB)
Unity Presentation by Warren 3­23­16.pptx (13.5 MB)
High Level Reporting Structure 03 23 16.pptx (159.55 kB)
UAC bylaws Final 03 23 16.docx (28.53 kB)
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